CLASAMENT FINAL - NATIONAL DATA MODELING COMPETITION OF ROMANIA 2008

	Nr. crt.
	Nume proiect/nume fisier
	Profesor  indrumator/mail
	Punctaj final

	1. 
	Marabi / High_School_of_Computer_Science_Tudor_Vianu_Corina_Achinca.ppt
	Corina Achinca / amalina97@yahoo.com
	23,40625

	2. 
	Energon / NationalCollegeofComputerScienceTudorVianu_LiviaToca.pptx
	Livia Ţoca / demextra@yahoo.com
	22,86667

	3. 
	Regen / dm_romania2007_bucuresti_mioara_gheorghe.ppt
	Mioara Gheorghe / mioara_gh@yahoo.com
	22,6875

	4. 
	GlobalGreen / dm_cluj_AdrianaKentsch.ppt
	Adriana Kentsch / 
	19,2

	5. 
	EverGreen / everGreen(TL-CDSH).ppt
	Liliana Dogaru / do_lilou@yahoo.com
	18,33333

	6. 
	Worldbase / Iasi_Liceul_Informatica_Cerchez_Strabag.ppt
	Emanuela Cerchez / emanuela.cerchez@gmail.com
	18,25

	7. 
	New Horizons / ColegiulNationalMirceaCelBatranDaniela Ravoiu.ppt
	Daniela Ravoiu / daniela.ravoiu@gmail.com
	17,93333

	8. 
	Simplicity.ppt
	Rodica Cherciu / cherciur@yahoo.com
	17,75

	9. 
	Onedin SA / RO_LTN.ppt
	Olivia Cătălina Pascu / olivia_pascu@yahoo.com
	16,5

	10. 
	GreenJoule / NationalCollegeCantemirVoda.ppt
	Florentina Mocrienco / florentinamocrienco@yahoo.com
	16,5

	11. 
	Fantasy / CNITudorVianu_Manz.ppt
	Victor Manz / victor_manz@yahoo.com
	15,375

	12. 
	AgroWWW / ColegiulNationalDecebalDeva_profBarbuOana.ppt
	Oana Barbu / oanabarbu@hotmail.com
	14,34375

	13. 
	World Wide Weather / ColegiulNationaRomanVodaRomanl.ppt
	Florin Moldovanu / 
	10,96667

	14. 
	Excover / ColegiulNationalTraian.ppt
	Cornelia Teşilă / corneliatesila@yahoo.com
	10,8125

	15. 
	PWSS / LiceulTeoreticTraianVuiaResita.ppt
	Nicola Cristian Alin
	10,06667

	16. 
	Designing Future / ColegiulNationalIonMaiorescu.ppt
	Chiricioglu Alina / ali_c1@yahoo.com
	10,03333

	17. 
	LogicDesign / DM_maramures_maidan_alin.ppt 
	Maidan Alin / alin_maidan@yahoo.com
	9,90625

	18. 
	Data neoModeling / ColegiulNationalNicolaeTitulescu.ppt
	Mihaela Pădureanu / mgpadureanu@yahoo.com
	9,25

	19. 
	Skynear / ColegiulNationalMirceaCelBatran.ppt
	Arişanu Ana-Maria / lmiana@yahoo.com
	8,666667

	20. 
	World Wide / DMC_2008_Florea.ppt
	Delilah Florea / 
	8,466667

	21. 
	AVES / NationalEudoxiuHurmuzachiCollegeRadauti.ppt
	Gabriela Coajă / gcoaja@yahoo.com
	7,8125

	22. 
	Royal Crew / DM_BISTRITA_NASAUD_CRISTI_NICULA.ppt
	Nicula Mircea Cristian / 
	7,2

	23. 
	Creativity / dm_dolj_Roxana_Timplaru.ppt
	Roxana Tâmplaru /
	7,033333

	24. 
	Wonderful Vacations / dm_IL_Sorin_Bardac.ppt
	Sorin Bardac / sbardac@yahoo.com
	4,857143

	25. 
	Conflux / LiceulTeoreticWilliamShakespeare.ppt
	Czabor Noemi / czabon@yahoo.com
	1,53125


